Accessibility tools can help—often at low cost and little effort

Company

DataHand Systems Inc.
Phoenix
602-233-6000
www.datahand.com

Flex Rest Inc.
Brewster, Mass.
800-336-7484
www.flexrest.com

Freedom Scientific Blind/
Low Vision Group

St. Petersburg, Fla.
727-803-8000
www.freedomscientific.com

Global Computer
Supplies Inc.

Port Washington, N.Y.
516-625-6200
www.globalcomputer.com

Greystone Digital Inc.
Huntersville, N.C.
704-875-3293
www.bigkeys.com

Hooleon Corp.
Cottonwood, Ariz.
928-634-7515
www.hooleon.com

Hunter Digital

Los Angeles
310-476-1874
www.footmouse.com

Madentec Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta
780-450-8926
www.madentec.com

Maui Innovative
Peripherals Inc.

Kihei, Hawaii
714-968-7096
www.maui-innovative.com

F.H. Papenmeier
GmbH & Co.
Schwerte, Germany
492304205-0
www.papenmeier.de/
indexe.htm

Prentke Romich Co.
Wooster, Ohio
330-262-1984
Www.prentrom.com

Safe Reading &
Computer Box Co.
Rhodes, Mich.
517-689-6369
www.mesrelief.com

SIS-USA Inc.
Londonderry, N.H.
800-374-7438
www.sishft.com

VirTouch Ltd.
Jerusalem
011-972-2-587-0340
www.virtouch.com

Wagner Products Inc.

West Chester, Pa.
866-239-5300
www.wagnerproductsinc.com

Product

DataHand

Handsfree Mouse
DataChair

Clamping Mouse
Tray

FL-ARM-1700
FL-5000-PM

Focus Braille
Display

Pac Mate Portable
Braille Display

Pac Mate 20

Height Adjustable
Footrest

Easy Float

Hi-Low Adjustable
Workstation

Big Keys LX

Braille-only labels

104-key Braille
Keyhoard

NoHands mouse

Tracker 2000

Miracle Mouse

Braillex

Braille In

Headmouse
Headmaster Plus

Headmaster Plus
laptop adapter

Portable
Headmouse

Basic Computer
Box

Generation IV
BASIX

Generation IV
XTREME Duplex

VirTouch Mouse

Bach Braille
Keyhoard

Rembrandt

Platform

Windows, Mac, Sun

Windows, Mac, Sun
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

Windows

Windows

Windows

N/A

N/A
N/A

Mac, IBM PC

Any

Any

Any

Mac, IBM PC

Windows

Standalone

PC

PC

Mac, IBM PC

Mac, IBM PC

Notebook PCs

N/A

N/A

N/A

Windows

Any

Any

Notes

Two five-key keypads so combinations of finger movements can
emulate a mouse

Sensor system for hands-free cursor control via head movement
Adjustable chair designed for use with DataHand keyboard

Mouse pad that clamps to table

Height- and angle-adjustable, gel pad keyboard and mouse support
Slide-out, height- and tilt-adjustable keyboard and mouse tray
44-, 70- or 84-cell Braille output display with serial and USB ports
A 40-cell portable, refreshable Braille display with adjustable
intensity; uses USB Mini B port

20-cell version of Pac Mate

Height- and angle-adjustable footrest

Flat-, wall- or clamp-mount monitor arm that supports up to 35 pounds

Pneumatically assisted height-adjustable table with separate key-
board adjustments

Large, I-inch-key keyboard for users with poor vision or poor
motor control; has QWERTY or ABC order keys

Clear Braille key labels to apply to any keyboard
Keyboard with Braille labels and traditional key designations visible

Pair of foot-operated pads to replace a mouse; available in PS/2,
serial and Mac versions

Uses head movement monitored by a camera to emulate a mouse
or joystick

Uses a headset (USB port) and head movement to emulate a mouse

Refreshable Braille displays for computer output or standalone
assistant for note-taking and playback

Full 102-key keyboard replacement with Braille keys requiring no
software or drivers; has DIN, PS/2 and serial port connections
Uses head movement to emulate a mouse

Uses head movement to emulate a mouse

Lets you use Headmaster Plus in a portable environment

Mouse emulator uses head movement to control cursor on
notebooks

Vented steel box with tempered glass and I12-foot exhaust hose
eliminates toxic gas or radiation from computer or TV

Height-adjustable, single-surface tables with manual or electric
adjustment options in about 40 shapes and sizes

Bilevel, crank height-adjustable workstations

Mouse with Braille output lets users access maps and other
graphics

Six-key Braille keyboard with two control keys

40-cell refreshable Braille output with Braille keyboard for
Internet access, e-mail

Category

Mobility

Mobility
Mobility

Mobility

Mobility
Mobility

Visual

Visual

Visual

Mobility

Mobility
Mobility

Mobility or visual

Visual

Visual

Mobility

Mobility

Mobility

Visual

Visual

Mobility

Mobility

Mobility

Mobility

Chemical

sensitivity

Mobility

Mobility

Visual

Visual

Visual

Price

$995 up

$199 up
$1,595
$40

$199
$169
$5,495 up

$3,995

$1,995
$40

$170 up
$229

$159

SI8
$65

$390

$1,595

$239

$4,000 up

$795

$1,795

$995
$105

$1,695

$345

$799 up

$1,515 up

$379

$369

$3,995




