Accessibility tools can help—often at low cost and little effort

Company	Product	Platform	Notes	Category	Price
DataHand Systems Inc. Phoenix 602-233-6000 www.datahand.com	DataHand	Windows, Mac, Sun	Two five-key keypads so combinations of finger movements can emulate a mouse	Mobility	\$995 up
	Handsfree Mouse	Windows, Mac, Sun	Sensor system for hands-free cursor control via head movement	Mobility	\$199 up
	DataChair	N/A	Adjustable chair designed for use with DataHand keyboard	Mobility	\$1,595
Flex Rest Inc. Brewster, Mass. 800-336-7484 www.flexrest.com	Clamping Mouse Tray	N/A	Mouse pad that clamps to table	Mobility	\$40
	FL-ARM-1700	N/A	Height- and angle-adjustable, gel pad keyboard and mouse support	Mobility	\$199
	FL-5000-PM	N/A	Slide-out, height- and tilt-adjustable keyboard and mouse tray	Mobility	\$169
Freedom Scientific Blind/ Low Vision Group St. Petersburg, Fla. 727-803-8000 www.freedomscientific.com	Focus Braille Display	Windows	44-, 70- or 84-cell Braille output display with serial and USB ports	Visual	\$5,495 up
	Pac Mate Portable Braille Display	Windows	A 40-cell portable, refreshable Braille display with adjustable intensity; uses USB Mini B port	Visual	\$3,995
	Pac Mate 20	Windows	20-cell version of Pac Mate	Visual	\$1,995
Global Computer Supplies Inc. Port Washington, N.Y. 516-625-6200 www.globalcomputer.com	Height Adjustable Footrest	N/A	Height- and angle-adjustable footrest	Mobility	\$40
	Easy Float	N/A	Flat-, wall- or clamp-mount monitor arm that supports up to 35 pounds	Mobility	\$170 up
	Hi-Low Adjustable Workstation	N/A	Pneumatically assisted height-adjustable table with separate keyboard adjustments	Mobility	\$229
Greystone Digital Inc. Huntersville, N.C. 704-875-3293 www.bigkeys.com	Big Keys LX	Mac, IBM PC	Large, I-inch-key keyboard for users with poor vision or poor motor control; has QWERTY or ABC order keys	Mobility or visual	\$159
Hooleon Corp. Cottonwood, Ariz. 928-634-7515 www.hooleon.com	Braille-only labels	Any	Clear Braille key labels to apply to any keyboard	Visual	\$18
	104-key Braille Keyboard	Any	Keyboard with Braille labels and traditional key designations visible	Visual	\$65
Hunter Digital Los Angeles 310-476-1874 www.footmouse.com	NoHands mouse	Any	Pair of foot-operated pads to replace a mouse; available in PS/2, serial and Mac versions	Mobility	\$390
Madentec Ltd. Edmonton, Alberta 780-450-8926 www.madentec.com	Tracker 2000	Mac, IBM PC	Uses head movement monitored by a camera to emulate a mouse or joystick	Mobility	\$1,595
Maui Innovative Peripherals Inc. Kihei, Hawaii 714-968-7096 www.maui-innovative.com	Miracle Mouse	Windows	Uses a headset (USB port) and head movement to emulate a mouse	Mobility	\$239
F.H. Papenmeier GmbH & Co. Schwerte, Germany 492304205-0 www.papenmeier.de/ indexe.htm	Braillex	Standalone	Refreshable Braille displays for computer output or standalone assistant for note-taking and playback	Visual	\$4,000 up
	Braille In	PC	Full IO2-key keyboard replacement with Braille keys requiring no software or drivers; has DIN, PS/2 and serial port connections	Visual	\$795
Prentke Romich Co. Wooster, Ohio 330-262-1984 www.prentrom.com	Headmouse	PC	Uses head movement to emulate a mouse	Mobility	\$1,795
	Headmaster Plus	Mac, IBM PC	Uses head movement to emulate a mouse	Mobility	\$995
	Headmaster Plus laptop adapter	Mac, IBM PC	Lets you use Headmaster Plus in a portable environment	Mobility	\$105
	Portable Headmouse	Notebook PCs	Mouse emulator uses head movement to control cursor on notebooks	Mobility	\$1,695
Safe Reading & Computer Box Co. Rhodes, Mich. 517-689-6369 www.mcsrelief.com	Basic Computer Box	N/A	Vented steel box with tempered glass and I2-foot exhaust hose eliminates toxic gas or radiation from computer or TV	Chemical sensitivity	\$345
SIS-USA Inc. Londonderry, N.H. 800-374-7438 www.sishft.com	Generation IV BASIX	N/A	Height-adjustable, single-surface tables with manual or electric adjustment options in about 40 shapes and sizes	Mobility	\$799 up
	Generation IV XTREME Duplex	N/A	Bilevel, crank height-adjustable workstations	Mobility	\$1,515 up
VirTouch Ltd. Jerusalem 0II-972-2-587-0340 www.virtouch.com	VirTouch Mouse	Windows	Mouse with Braille output lets users access maps and other graphics	Visual	\$379
Wagner Products Inc. West Chester, Pa. 866-239-5300 www.wagnerproductsinc.com	Bach Braille Keyboard	Any	Six-key Braille keyboard with two control keys	Visual	\$369
	Rembrandt	Any	40-cell refreshable Braille output with Braille keyboard for Internet access, e-mail	Visual	\$3,995